D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
w

Options for Phase Coherent Tuners Optional coherent 2nd channel Master/slave all-in-one dual channel
Power DC AC
Ordering Information
Model Name Features
RFT-3280 Base Unit Tuner, 1.0 to 18 GHz, 1000 MHz max BW
RFT-3290 Base Unit Tuner, 1.5 to 18 GHz, 2000 MHz max BW
RFT-3284-C Dual Channel Coherent Tuner, 1.0 to 18 GHz, 1000 MHz max BW
RFT-3294-C Dual Channel Coherent Tuner, 1.5 to 18 GHz, 2000 MHz max BW
(Options: Input
Extensions)
FXT-32
For Primary or Second. Input